Individual Best Times (Masters)

Aaron Flynn - (19419) - Wellingborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts  Round

2:09.17
2:10.59
2:11.62

2:13.48

Swim Order

611 H
591 H
577 H
554

Time FINA Pts  Round

2:11.62
2:09.17
2:10.59

2:13.48

Copyright 2024

577 H
611 H
591 H
554

Swim
Date

29/10/17
14/05/17
26/05/18
01/10/16

Swim
Date

26/05/18
29/10/17
14/05/17
01/10/16

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Meet 2017
Midland Masters 2018

Midland Masters Open Meet

Meet

Midland Masters 2018
Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Meet 2017

Midland Masters Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Nuneaton
Rugby

Leamington

Venue

Rugby
Sheffield
Nuneaton

Leamington
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Licence Level

MAS718 0
MAS679 0
MAS763 0
MAS635 0

Licence Level

MAS763 0
MAS718 0
MAS679 0
MAS635 0
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