## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Aaron Flynn - (19419) - Wellingborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:09.17	611	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
2:10.59	591	Н	14/05/17	Midland Masters Meet 2017	Nuneaton	MAS679	0
2:11.62	577	Н	26/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0
2:13.48	554		01/10/16	Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington	MAS635	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:11.62	577	Н	26/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0
2:09.17	611	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
2:10.59	591	Н	14/05/17	Midland Masters Meet 2017	Nuneaton	MAS679	0
2:13.48	554		01/10/16	Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington	MAS635	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS